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Aug 5-13 (Mon-Tues)  Teacher In-Service 
Aug 8 (Thurs)   Transition Night (4th and 7th Grade Parents) – 7:00pm 
Aug 12 (Mon)   Parent/Student Orientation – 7:00pm 
Aug 14 (Wed)   First Day of School 
Sept 2 (Mon)    Labor Day – NO School – NO Extended Care 
Sept 25-27 (Wed-Fri)  Teachers Convention – NO School – Extended Care Open 
Oct 1-4 (Tues-Fri)   School Retreat (7th – 12th Grades) 
Oct 9 (Wed)   PSAT (11th Grade) 
Oct 23 (Wed)    End of First Quarter 
    Half-day of School 

K3 – 6th Grades dismiss at 11:30am 
7th – 12th Grades dismiss at 11:45am 
Limited Extended Care 

Oct 27-30 (Sun-Wed)  FSBC Fall Revival 
Nov 11 (Mon)   Veterans Day – NO School – NO Extended Care 
Nov 27-29 (Wed-Fri)  Thanksgiving Break – NO School – NO Extended Care 
Dec 17 (Tues)    Christmas Program – 7:00pm (K3 – 12th Grades) 
Dec 20 (Fri)   Half-day of School 

K3 – 6th Grades dismiss at 11:30am 
7th – 12th Grades dismiss at 11:45am 
Limited Extended Care 

Dec 23-Jan 3 (Mon-Fri)  Christmas Break – NO School – Limited Extended Care – TBD 
Jan 6 (Mon)    Return to School 
Jan 10 (Fri)   Homecoming Night 
Jan 12 (Sun)   Patriot Sunday 
Jan 14-16 (Tue-Thur)  Semester Exams (7th – 12th Grades) 
Jan 16 (Thur)    End of Second Quarter 
Jan 17 (Fri)    Teacher Workday – NO School – NO Extended Care 
Jan 20 (Mon)   Martin Luther King Day – NO School – NO Extended Care 
Jan 21-24 (Tues-Fri)  Spirit Week 
Feb 17 (Mon)    Presidents Day – NO School – NO Extended Care 
Feb 26-Mar 2 (Wed-Sun)  FSBC Missions Conference 
Mar 19-21 (Wed-Fri)  JH/SH Fine Arts 
Mar 25 (Tues)    Grandparents Day (K3 – K5) 
Mar 25 (Tues)    End of Third Quarter 
Mar 31-Apr 4 (Mon-Fri)   Spring Break – NO School – Limited Extended Care – TBD 
April 7 (Monday)    Return to School 
April 8-11 (Tues-Fri)  AACS National Fine Arts Competition 
April 12 (Saturday) Tentative Junior/Senior Banquet 
Apr 14-17 (Tues-Thurs)  Achievement Testing (1st – 12th Grades) 
April 18 (Fri)   Easter Break – NO School – NO Extended Care 
April 24-25 (Thurs-Fri)  Elementary Fine Arts 
April 27-30 (Sun-Wed)  FSBC Spring Revival 
(see other side)  
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May 1 (Thurs)   Spring Concert – 7:00pm 
May 2-8 (Fri-Thurs)  Senior Trip 
May 5-9 (Mon-Fri)  Teacher Appreciation Week 
May 12 (Mon) (tentative)   Piano Recital – 7:00pm 
May 12-14 (Mon-Wed)   Senior Final Exams (Half-days only for Seniors) 
May 13 (Tues)   Athletic Banquet – 6:30pm 
May 15 (Thurs)   Graduation Practice – 3:15pm (Junior Marshals, Seniors, and Faculty) 
May 16 (Fri)   Graduation Practice – 10:00am (Junior Marshals and Seniors) 

Senior Graduation and JH/SH Character Awards Assembly – 7:00pm 
May 19-21 (Mon-Wed)   Final Exams (7th – 11th Grades) (Half-days only for 7th – 11th Grades) 
May 22 (Thurs)   Awards Chapels – Half-day of School (entire school) 
     7th – 11th Grades:  8:15am – 9:15am, Gymnasium 

1st – 3rd Grades:  10:00am – 11:00am, Church Auditorium 
4th – 6th Grades:  11:15am – 12:15pm, Church Auditorium 

    Elementary Extended Care Open 
May 22 (Thurs)   K5 Graduation and Elementary Character Awards Assembly – 7:00pm 
May 23 (Fri)   Teacher Workday – SCHOOL CLOSED 
    NO Extended Care 
 
Dates subject to change 
3/6/2024 

Fayetteville Street Christian School 
2024-2025 Calendar (cont’d) 


